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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Stephenville, Texas October 9-10, 2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 50 2nd 50 3rd 45 1st 42
192 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 Y 11.0 40.0 6.0 45.0 5.0 41.0 4.5 38.5 164.5 1 1
252 Rachel Sembera - SHOT TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 12.0 39.0 10.0 41.0 3.0 43.0 3.0 40.0 163.0 2 2
244 Peggy Hughes - SELECT SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 7.0 44.0 8.0 43.0 7.0 39.0 16.0 27.0 153.0 3 3
248 Laura Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 Y 10.0 41.0 17.0 34.0 10.0 36.0 6.0 37.0 148.0 4 4
353 Kameron Buchanan - SHOT TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 Y 15.0 36.0 31.0 20.0 1.0 45.0 13.0 30.0 131.0 5 5
273 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 27.0 24.0 2.0 49.0 24.0 22.0 8.0 35.0 130.0 6 6
369 Hi E Newby Iii - SHOT TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 25.0 26.0 13.0 38.0 13.0 33.0 11.0 32.0 129.0 7 7
345 Eric Van Reet - SHOT TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 Y 47.0 4.0 1.0 50.0 2.0 44.0 14.0 29.0 127.0 8 8
260 Kylie Reis - SHOT TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 Y 35.0 16.0 12.0 39.0 4.0 42.0 15.0 28.0 125.0 9 9
277 Arlette Reynolds - SELECT SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 Y 6.0 45.0 24.0 27.0 28.0 18.0 10.0 33.0 123.0 10 10
256 Ellen Black - SHOT TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 Y 4.0 47.0 16.0 35.0 30.0 16.0 18.0 25.0 123.0 10 11
346 Courtney Reynolds - SHOT TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 Y 18.0 33.0 36.0 15.0 9.0 37.0 7.0 36.0 121.0 12 12
293 Cristina Loscuito - SHOT TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 Y 22.0 29.0 9.0 42.0 17.0 29.0 23.0 20.0 120.0 13 13
352 Mandy Harris - SHOT TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 Y 32.0 19.0 11.0 40.0 20.0 26.0 12.0 31.0 116.0 14 14
199 Bill Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 38.0 13.0 3.0 48.0 6.0 40.0 28.0 15.0 116.0 14 15
320 Jessica Ortiz - SHOT WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 Y 14.0 37.0 27.0 24.0 14.0 32.0 25.0 18.0 111.0 16 16
271 Leslie Thompson - SELECT SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 30.0 21.0 22.0 29.0 16.0 30.0 17.0 26.0 106.0 17 17
208 Randy Sandidge - SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 Y 8.0 43.0 34.0 17.0 12.0 34.0 31.0 12.0 106.0 17 18
321 Kinzee Shull - SHOT WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 Y 3.0 48.0 4.0 47.0 40.0 6.0 38.0 5.0 106.0 17 19
259 Anissa Cervera - SHOT TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 Y 29.0 22.0 7.0 44.0 19.0 27.0 32.5 10.5 103.5 20 20
291 Jimmy Vick - SELECT SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 Y 1.0 50.0 38.0 13.0 11.0 35.0 39.5 3.5 101.5 21 21
200 Anita Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 28.0 23.0 5.0 46.0 29.0 17.0 29.0 14.0 100.0 22 22
253 Lane Birkenfeld - SHOT TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 Y 5.0 46.0 39.0 12.0 21.0 25.0 37.0 6.0 89.0 23 23
261 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 36.0 15.0 33.0 18.0 18.0 28.0 21.0 22.0 83.0 24 24
263 Cha-Cha Jackson - SHOT   TSU MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 Y 26.0 25.0 21.0 30.0 36.0 10.0 26.0 17.0 82.0 25 25
377 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 Y 9.0 42.0 45.0 6.0 22.0 24.0 35.5 7.5 79.5 26 26
206 Terry Dobrovolsky - SELECT SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 34.0 17.0 18.0 33.0 42.0 4.0 20.0 23.0 77.0 27 27
209 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 Y 20.0 31.0 47.0 4.0 31.0 15.0 19.0 24.0 74.0 28 28
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314 Brittany Hargrove - SHOT WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 Y 24.0 27.0 42.0 9.0 27.0 19.0 32.5 10.5 65.5 29 29
272 Angela Smith - SELECT SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 Y 21.0 30.0 44.0 7.0 23.0 23.0 39.5 3.5 63.5 30 30
201 Pete Rosales - SELECT SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 Y 31.0 20.0 40.0 11.0 26.0 20.0 35.5 7.5 58.5 31 31
241 Kaitlyn Colunga - SHOT Shesa Rey Lena Boon - 5285041 Y 44.0 7.0 46.0 5.0 43.0 3.0 1.5 41.5 56.5 32 32
205 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 4447601 Y 41.0 10.0 29.0 22.0 35.0 11.0 30.0 13.0 56.0 33 33
210 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 23.0 28.0 35.0 16.0 38.0 8.0 42.0 1.0 53.0 34 34
211 Richard Cooper - SHOT Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 Y 33.0 18.0 43.0 8.0 41.0 5.0 22.0 21.0 52.0 35 35
247 Jonathan C Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 Y 43.0 8.0 49.0 2.0 25.0 21.0 24.0 19.0 50.0 36 36
292 Sandra Eichelberger - SELECT SHOT Liberty - 2014-107 Y 46.0 5.0 20.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 41.0 2.0 45.0 37 37
197 Heidi Johnson - SHOT JW Spiked Badger - 5231643 N 49.0 2.0 48.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
221 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 5321110 N 39.0 12.0 37.0 14.0 44.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
222 Sam Reding - SHOT JD Whiz N Tag - 5090290 N SCR N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
242 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 2004 - 4632076 N SCR N #N/A N 45.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
265 Molly Whitehead - SHOT LuckyLittlePocoSugar - 5266183 N 40.0 11.0 23.0 28.0 #N/A N 27.0 16.0 0.0 999
266 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 N 2.0 49.0 26.0 25.0 32.0 14.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0 999
287 Tabitha Forkner - SHOT Coronas New Moon - 5505413 N 17.0 34.0 19.0 32.0 37.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
296 Sarah Pinkston - SHOT Lita -  - 2014-114 N 42.0 9.0 41.0 10.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
300 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 38.0 1.5 41.5 0.0 999
307 Shelley Cunningham - SHOT Miss Baileys Bambi - 3255183 N 48.0 3.0 25.0 26.0 33.0 13.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
309 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999
310 Traci Brandon - SHOT Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 N 19.0 32.0 28.0 23.0 15.0 31.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
328 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 N 37.0 14.0 14.0 37.0 #N/A N 9.0 34.0 0.0 999
329 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 N 50.0 1.0 30.0 21.0 #N/A N 34.0 9.0 0.0 999
337 Lisa Fortenberry - SHOT Miss Ruby GQ - 3932008 N 16.0 35.0 DQ Y 0.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
359 Brit   Lawrence - SHOT Jammin With Stars - 2002 - 4250421 N 45.0 6.0 32.0 19.0 34.0 12.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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381 Traci A Witte - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 2008 - 5067716 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 4.5 38.5 0.0 999
334 Rebecca K Rakow - SHOT Playforabuck - 1998 - 3936094 N 13.0 38.0 15.0 36.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

50 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 3 8 4 9 6 5 10
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Placing Points Back #
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1 50 291 Jimmy Vick - SELECT SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 84.0 1

2 49 266 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 0.5 81.5 2

3 48 321 Kinzee Shull - SHOT WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 81.5 2

4 47 256 Ellen Black - SHOT TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 81.5 2

5 46 253 Lane Birkenfeld - SHOT TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 81.5 2

6 45 277 Arlette Reynolds - SELECT SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 81.0 6

7 44 244 Peggy Hughes - SELECT SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 81.0 6

8 43 208 Randy Sandidge - SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 80.5 8

9 42 377 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 80.5 8

10 41 248 Laura Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 80.5 8

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Stephenville, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 40 192 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 80.5 8

12 39 252 Rachel Sembera - SHOT TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 80.0 12

13 38 334 Rebecca K Rakow - SHOT Playforabuck - 1998 - 3936094 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 80.0 12

14 37 320 Jessica Ortiz - SHOT WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 79.5 14

15 36 353 Kameron Buchanan - SHOT TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 79.5 14

16 35 337 Lisa Fortenberry - SHOT Miss Ruby GQ - 3932008 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 79.5 14

17 34 287 Tabitha Forkner - SHOT Coronas New Moon - 5505413 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 79.5 14

18 33 346 Courtney Reynolds - SHOT TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 79.0 18

19 32 310 Traci Brandon - SHOT Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 79.0 18

20 31 209 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 78.5 20
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21 30 272 Angela Smith - SELECT SHOT rymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 78.5 20

22 29 293 Cristina Loscuito - SHOT TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 78.5 20

23 28 210 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 78.5 20

24 27 314 Brittany Hargrove - SHOT WTAMUPrissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 78.5 20

25 26 369 Hi E Newby Iii - SHOT TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 78.0 25

26 25 263 Cha-Cha Jackson - SHOT   TSU S Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 548500 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 78.0 25

27 24 273 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 77.0 27

28 23 200 Anita Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 77.0 27

29 22 259 Anissa Cervera - SHOT TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 76.5 29

30 21 271 Leslie Thompson - SELECT SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.5 29
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31 20 201 Pete Rosales - SELECT SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.0 31

32 19 352 Mandy Harris - SHOT TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 2.0 75.5 32

33 18 211 Richard Cooper - SHOT Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 75.5 32

34 17 206 Terry Dobrovolsky - SELECT SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 75.5 32

35 16 260 Kylie Reis - SHOT TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 75.5 32

36 15 261 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 75.0 36

37 14 328 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 74.5 37

38 13 199 Bill Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.0 38

39 12 221 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 39

40 11 265 Molly Whitehead - SHOT LuckyLittlePocoSugar - 5266183 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 73.0 40
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41 10 205 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 41

42 9 296 Sarah Pinkston - SHOT Lita -  - 2014-114 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 41

43 8 247 nathan C Yarbrough - SELECT SHO Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 41

44 7 241 Kaitlyn Colunga - SHOT Shesa Rey Lena Boon - 5285041 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 72.0 44

45 6 359 Brit   Lawrence - SHOT Jammin With Stars - 2002 - 4250421 1.0 1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.0 44

46 5 292 Sandra Eichelberger - SELECT SHO Liberty - 2014-107 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 46

47 4 345 Eric Van Reet - SHOT TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 67.5 47

48 3 307 Shelley Cunningham - SHOT Miss Baileys Bambi - 3255183 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 67.5 47

49 2 197 Heidi Johnson - SHOT JW Spiked Badger - 5231643 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 8.0 59.0 50

50 1 329 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 8.0 61.5 49
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SCR #N/A 222 Sam Reding - SHOT JD Whiz N Tag - 5090290

SCR #N/A 242 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 2004 - 4632076
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

50 Shown In 
Class
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In Class 51 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 1 7 2 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Bridge trot over lope over gate box chute fig 8
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 50 345 Eric Van Reet - SHOT TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 77.0 1

2 49 273 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 76.0 2

3 48 199 Bill Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 75.5 3

4 47 321 Kinzee Shull - SHOT WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 3.0 75.0 4

5 46 200 Anita Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 74.0 6

6 45 192 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 73.0 8

7 44 259 Anissa Cervera - SHOT TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 4.0 73.0 8

8 43 244 Peggy Hughes - SELECT SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 73.0 8

9 42 293 Cristina Loscuito - SHOT TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 73.0 8

10 41 252 Rachel Sembera - SHOT TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 6.0 72.5 13

Novice Stock Horse Trail Stephenville, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 40 352 Mandy Harris - SHOT TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 4.0 71.0 16

12 39 260 Kylie Reis - SHOT TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 70.5 17

13 38 369 Hi E Newby Iii - SHOT TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 -1.0 3.0 70.5 17

14 37 328 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 70.0 20

15 36 334 Rebecca K Rakow - SHOT Playforabuck - 1998 - 3936094 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 20

16 35 256 Ellen Black - SHOT TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 8.0 68.5 23

17 34 248 Laura Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 6.0 67.5 24

18 33 206 Terry Dobrovolsky - SELECT SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 67.5 24

19 32 287 Tabitha Forkner - SHOT Coronas New Moon - 5505413 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 8.0 66.5 26

20 31 292 Sandra Eichelberger - SELECT SHO Liberty - 2014-107 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 65.0 30
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21 30 263 Cha-Cha Jackson - SHOT   TSU S Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 548500 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 64.0 31

22 29 271 Leslie Thompson - SELECT SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 10.0 63.5 32

23 28 265 Molly Whitehead - SHOT LuckyLittlePocoSugar - 5266183 1.0 0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 63.5 32

24 27 277 Arlette Reynolds - SELECT SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 1.0 1.0 -1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 11.0 63.0 34

25 26 307 Shelley Cunningham - SHOT Miss Baileys Bambi - 3255183 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 9.0 62.0 35

26 25 266 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 12.0 60.5 38

27 24 320 Jessica Ortiz - SHOT WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 -0.5 1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 10.0 59.5 39

28 23 310 Traci Brandon - SHOT Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.5 -1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 19.0 56.5 41

29 22 205 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 1.0 1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 19.0 51.0 46

30 21 329 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 22.0 46.0 49
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31 20 353 Kameron Buchanan - SHOT TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 OP 1.0 0.0 2.0 73.5 7

32 19 359 Brit   Lawrence - SHOT Jammin With Stars - 2002 - 4250421 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 OP 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 72.0 14

33 18 261 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 OP 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 70.5 17

34 17 208 Randy Sandidge - SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 OP 8.0 70.0 20

35 16 210 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.5 9.0 66.5 26

36 15 346 Courtney Reynolds - SHOT TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 OP 1.0 0.0 9.0 65.5 28

37 14 221 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 OP 0.0 6.0 65.5 28

38 13 291 Jimmy Vick - SELECT SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 OP 17.0 61.0 36

39 12 253 Lane Birkenfeld - SHOT TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 1.0 1.5 -1.5 1.0 OP 1.0 1.0 0.0 13.0 61.0 36

40 11 201 Pete Rosales - SELECT SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 OP 15.0 54.5 44
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41 10 296 Sarah Pinkston - SHOT Lita -  - 2014-114 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 OP 17.0 54.5 44

42 9 314 Brittany Hargrove - SHOT WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.5 21.0 49.5 47

43 8 211 Richard Cooper - SHOT Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.5 24.0 48.5 48

44 7 272 Angela Smith - SELECT SHOT rymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 OP 1.5 OP 0.0 1.0 75.0 4

45 6 377 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 OP 1.5 OP 0.0 2.0 73.0 8

46 5 241 Kaitlyn Colunga - SHOT Shesa Rey Lena Boon - 5285041 OP 1.0 1.0 OP -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 71.5 15

47 4 209 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 0.0 1.0 -1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 OP OP 15.0 57.0 40

48 3 197 Heidi Johnson - SHOT JW Spiked Badger - 5231643 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 OP OP 0.0 11.0 56.5 41

49 2 247 nathan C Yarbrough - SELECT SHO Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 0.5 OP 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.0 14.0 56.5 41

DQ #N/A 337 Lisa Fortenberry - SHOT Miss Ruby GQ - 3932008
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SCR #N/A 222 Sam Reding - SHOT JD Whiz N Tag - 5090290
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1 45 353 Kameron Buchanan - SHOT TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 44 345 Eric Van Reet - SHOT TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 2

3 43 252 Rachel Sembera - SHOT TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 2

4 42 260 Kylie Reis - SHOT TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 2

5 41 192 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 5

6 40 199 Bill Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 5

7 39 244 Peggy Hughes - SELECT SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 5

8 38 300 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

9 37 346 Courtney Reynolds - SHOT TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 8

10 36 248 Laura Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 8

Novice Stock Horse Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 35 291 Jimmy Vick - SELECT SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 11

12 34 208 Randy Sandidge - SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.0 12

13 33 369 Hi E Newby Iii - SHOT TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.5 68.0 14

14 32 320 Jessica Ortiz - SHOT WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 68.0 14

15 31 310 Traci Brandon - SHOT Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.5 67.0 16

16 30 271 Leslie Thompson - SELECT SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 16

17 29 293 Cristina Loscuito - SHOT TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.0 16

18 28 261 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 2.5 66.5 19

19 27 259 Anissa Cervera - SHOT TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 4.0 66.0 21

20 26 352 Mandy Harris - SHOT TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 21
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21 25 253 Lane Birkenfeld - SHOT TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 65.5 23

22 24 377 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.5 23

23 23 272 Angela Smith - SELECT SHOT rymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 65.0 25

24 22 273 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 65.0 25

25 21 247 nathan C Yarbrough - SELECT SHO Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 2.0 65.0 25

26 20 201 Pete Rosales - SELECT SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 64.5 28

27 19 314 Brittany Hargrove - SHOT WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.0 29

28 18 277 Arlette Reynolds - SELECT SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 6.0 63.0 31

29 17 200 Anita Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.5 63.0 31

30 16 256 Ellen Black - SHOT TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 6.5 62.0 33
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31 15 209 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 62.0 33

32 14 266 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.5 61.5 35

33 13 307 Shelley Cunningham - SHOT Miss Baileys Bambi - 3255183 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 59.5 38

34 12 359 Brit   Lawrence - SHOT Jammin With Stars - 2002 - 4250421 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 7.0 58.5 39

35 11 205 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 8.0 58.5 39

36 10 263 Cha-Cha Jackson - SHOT   TSU S Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 548500 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 10.0 56.5 41

37 9 287 Tabitha Forkner - SHOT Coronas New Moon - 5505413 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 9.5 56.5 41

38 8 210 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 9.0 56.0 43

39 7 292 Sandra Eichelberger - SELECT SHO Liberty - 2014-107 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 18.0 46.0 45

40 6 321 Kinzee Shull - SHOT WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.0 12
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41 5 211 Richard Cooper - SHOT Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 66.5 19

42 4 206 Terry Dobrovolsky - SELECT SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 64.0 29

43 3 241 Kaitlyn Colunga - SHOT Shesa Rey Lena Boon - 5285041 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 6.0 60.5 36

44 2 221 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 60.5 36

45 1 242 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 2004 - 4632076 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 15.0 46.5 44
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1.5 41.5 300 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 1

1.5 41.5 241 Kaitlyn Colunga - SHOT Shesa Rey Lena Boon - 5285041 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 1

3 40.0 252 Rachel Sembera - SHOT TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 3

4.5 38.5 381 Traci A Witte - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 2008 - 5067716 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 71 4

4.5 38.5 192 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 71 4

6 37.0 248 Laura Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 0 0 0.5 71 4

7 36.0 346 Courtney Reynolds - SHOT TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0 0 0.5 0.5 71 4

8 35.0 273 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 -1 0.5 0.5 70.5 8

9 34.0 328 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1 70 9

10 33.0 277 Arlette Reynolds - SELECT SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0 0.5 -0.5 0 70 9

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Stephenville, TexasAl Walton

Maneuvers



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Stephenville Show
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 32.0 369 Hi E Newby Iii - SHOT TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 0.5 0 0 0 1 69.5 12

12 31.0 352 Mandy Harris - SHOT TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 0 1 0.5 1 3 69.5 12

13 30.0 353 Kameron Buchanan - SHOT TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 0 0 0 0.5 1 69.5 12

14 29.0 345 Eric Van Reet - SHOT TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 0 -1 0 0.5 69.5 12

15 28.0 260 Kylie Reis - SHOT TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 0 0 -0.5 0 69.5 12

16 27.0 244 Peggy Hughes - SELECT SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 69 17

17 26.0 271 Leslie Thompson - SELECT SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 3 68.5 18

18 25.0 256 Ellen Black - SHOT TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 18

19 24.0 209 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 0 -1 -0.5 0 68.5 18

20 23.0 206 Terry Dobrovolsky - SELECT SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 18
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21 22.0 261 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 -0.5 -1 0 68 22

22 21.0 211 Richard Cooper - SHOT Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 0 -1 -1 -0.5 67.5 23

23 20.0 293 Cristina Loscuito - SHOT TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 1 67.5 23

24 19.0 247 Jonathan C Yarbrough - SELECT SHOT Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0 0 0 0 3 67 25

25 18.0 320 Jessica Ortiz - SHOT WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1 67 25

26 17.0 263 Cha-Cha Jackson - SHOT   TSU MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2 66 27

27 16.0 265 Molly Whitehead - SHOT LuckyLittlePocoSugar - 5266183 -0.5 -0.5 -1 -1 1 66 27

28 15.0 199 Bill Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 -1 0 0 0 3 66 27

29 14.0 200 Anita Lockwood - SELECT SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -1 -1 -1 -1 66 27

30 13.0 205 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 4447601 -0.5 -1 0 0 3 65.5 31
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31 12.0 208 Randy Sandidge - SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2 65.5 31

32.5 10.5 314 Brittany Hargrove - SHOT WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 3 65 33

32.5 10.5 259 Anissa Cervera - SHOT TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 -1 -0.5 0 0.5 4 65 33

34 9.0 329 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 -1 -0.5 -1 -0.5 2 65 33

35.5 7.5 201 Pete Rosales - SELECT SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 -1 -0.5 0 0 4 64.5 36

35.5 7.5 377 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 -1 -0.5 0 0 4 64.5 36

37 6.0 253 Lane Birkenfeld - SHOT TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -1 3 64 38

38 5.0 321 Kinzee Shull - SHOT WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 -1 -1 -0.5 -0.5 3 64 38

39.5 3.5 272 Angela Smith - SELECT SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4 63.5 40

39.5 3.5 291 Jimmy Vick - SELECT SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4 63.5 40
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41 2.0 292 Sandra Eichelberger - SELECT SHOT Liberty - 2014-107 -1 -1 -0.5 -0.5 4 63 42

42 1.0 210 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1 8 58 43

SCR #N/A 309 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 70 9
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